




Bolt M8×40 Hex Head

Bolt M8×30 Hex Head
Bolt M8×16 Hex Head

Part
AA

DD
EE

FF
GG

BB
CC

12
12

4
8
4
2

Description Quantity

AA BB DDCC EE FF GG

M6 capnut
Plastic washer

4

(#1)(Included)
Hex Wrench x 2 

       (#3)(Included)
M6 Allen Wrench

Bolt M6×16 Round Head
Locknut



I

H

G

E

D

C

B

A

F

Right side table

Left side table

Right leg tube

Top cross bar

DescriptionPart Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

4

2 N

M

L

K

Left arm & armrest

Back frame

DescriptionPart Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

Left leg tube

J

Connecting tube

A

B

C

D

E

F
F

F
F

G

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

M

N

Seat frame

Right arm & armrest

Cushion

Canopy adjustment tube

Canopy

Swing arm



1.Assembling the Metal Structure
Attach the left leg tube (B) to the left side table (D) with bolt M8x16 hex head (BB) and bolt M8x40 hex head (AA).
Attach the right leg tube (C) to the right side table (E) with bolt M8x16 hex head (BB) and bolt M8x40 hex head (AA).
 

Attach two connecting tubes (G) to the left side table (D) and the right side table (E) with bolt M8x16 hex 
head (BB).
Insert the top cross bar (A) to the left tube leg (B) and right tube leg (C).
 

with M8x15 round head bolts (AA). 

BC

D

E

A

G

G

BB

AA

BB

BB

BB

B

C

D

E



6

3.Assembling the swing arms

Attach the left arm & armrest (J) to the seat frame (H) and the back frame (I) with bolt M8x30 hex head (CC).
Attach the right arm & armrest (K) to the seat frame (H) and the back frame (I) with bolt M8x30 hex head (CC).

2.Assembling the seat

Attach the swing arms (F) to the left arm & armrest (J) with lock nuts (EE) and plastic washers (FF).
Attach the swing arms (F) to the right arm & armrest (K) with lock nuts (EE) and plastic washers (FF).

I

H

J

K

CC

CC

F

FF EE



7

Attach swing arms (FF) to the left side table (D) bolt M8x30 hex head (CC) and the locknut (EE).
Attach swing arms (FF) to the right side table (E) bolt M8x30 hex head (CC) and the locknut (EE).
 

 

A

E
D

H F
EE

CC



Stretch the canopy (N) and attach it to the top cross bar (A) with bolt M8x40 hex head (AA).
 

Attach the canopy adjustment tubes (M) to the canopy (N) with bolt M6x16 round head (DD) and the M6 cap nut (GG).
Attach the canopy adjustment tubes (M) to left & right leg tubes (B & C) with bolt M6x16 round head (DD).

A

N

AA

N

M

M

B

C

DDGG

DD



9

M

Push the pin on the canopy adjustment tube (M) to adjust the canopy angle, repeat other side.

5.Installing the Cushion
Attach the cushion (L) to the seat & back frame (H & I) by securing the velcro straps. Your 2 Seat Glider Swing
is ready to use.

L


	RST1001017003 English 1
	RST1001017003 English 2
	RST1001017003 English 3
	RST1001017003 English 4
	RST1001017003 English 5
	RST1001017003 English 6
	RST1001017003 English 7
	RST1001017003 English 8
	RST1001017003 English 9
	RST1001017003 English 10

